

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:09-00486Version: 1Type:Agenda ItemStatus:PassedFile created:5/8/2009In control:BOARD OF SUPERVISORSOn agenda:5/19/2009Final action:5/19/2009Title:Approve and authorize the Public Works Director or his designee to apply for and to all agreements, subsequent amendments, and documents with State and Federal age funding from various programs for watershed protection work in response to the Jesu	
File created: 5/8/2009 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISORS On agenda: 5/19/2009 Final action: 5/19/2009 Title: Approve and authorize the Public Works Director or his designee to apply for and to all agreements, subsequent amendments, and documents with State and Federal agreements	
On agenda: 5/19/2009 Final action: 5/19/2009 Title: Approve and authorize the Public Works Director or his designee to apply for and to all agreements, subsequent amendments, and documents with State and Federal agreements	
Title: Approve and authorize the Public Works Director or his designee to apply for and to all agreements, subsequent amendments, and documents with State and Federal agreements.	
all agreements, subsequent amendments, and documents with State and Federal ag	
and Second Districts.	gencies to receive
Sponsors: PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT, BOARD OF DIRECTORS, FLOOD CONTROL AN CONSER	ND WATER
Indexes:	
Code sections:	
Attachments: 1. Board Letter	
Date Ver. Action By Action	Result
5/19/2009 1 BOARD OF SUPERVISORS Approved	

Approve and authorize the Public Works Director or his designee to apply for and to execute any and all agreements, subsequent amendments, and documents with State and Federal agencies to receive funding from various programs for watershed protection work in response to the Jesusita Fire, First and Second Districts.

[Enter body here.]